

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Langlois & Sons Excavating		Brad Thomas Excavating		Al's Excavating		Brenner Excavating		Weick Bros., Inc.		PRELIMINARY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$86,805.00	\$86,805.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$244,000.00	\$244,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
Station Grading	1	LS	118,000.00	118,000.00	153,600.00	153,600.00	155,000.00	155,000.00	158,220.00	158,220.00	190,000.00	190,000.00	180,000.00	180,000.00
Subbase, CIP	24,000	Cyd	5.00	120,000.00	6.25	150,000.00	8.00	192,000.00	0.01	240.00	9.00	216,000.00	6.00	144,000.00
Topsoil Surface, Salv, LM	3,400	Cyd	2.95	10,030.00	1.00	3,400.00	4.00	13,600.00	5.60	19,040.00	6.00	20,400.00	5.00	17,000.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	2,000	Cyd	9.00	18,000.00	8.00	16,000.00	0.01	20.00	14.70	29,400.00	12.00	24,000.00	9.00	18,000.00
Geotextile, Stabilization	4,000	Syd	2.07	8,280.00	1.00	4,000.00	1.00	4,000.00	1.75	7,000.00	1.55	6,200.00	2.50	10,000.00
Aggregate, 6A	50	Ton	0.01	0.50	28.00	1,400.00	25.00	1,250.00	27.20	1,360.00	40.00	2,000.00	30.00	1,500.00
Culv End Sect, Conc, 18 inch	16	Ea	652.00	10,432.00	530.00	8,480.00	625.00	10,000.00	699.00	11,184.00	500.00	8,000.00	600.00	9,600.00
Culv End Sect, Conc, 24 inch	2	Ea	714.10	1,428.20	609.00	1,218.00	800.00	1,600.00	861.50	1,723.00	600.00	1,200.00	800.00	1,600.00
Culv, CI E, Conc, 18 inch	384	Ft	40.00	15,360.00	48.50	18,624.00	43.00	16,512.00	34.10	13,094.40	58.00	22,272.00	35.00	13,440.00
Culv, CI E, Conc, 24 inch	48	Ft	48.00	2,304.00	59.00	2,832.00	60.00	2,880.00	50.30	2,414.40	87.00	4,176.00	55.00	2,640.00
Culv, CI E, Conc, 48 inch	80	Ft	133.60	10,688.00	161.00	12,880.00	175.00	14,000.00	155.50	12,440.00	175.00	14,000.00	56.00	4,480.00
Culv, CI F, 12 inch	1,170	Ft	14.50	16,965.00	14.90	17,433.00	15.00	17,550.00	17.60	20,592.00	26.00	30,420.00	16.00	18,720.00
Culv, CI F, 18 inch	750	Ft	19.00	14,250.00	20.70	15,525.00	23.00	17,250.00	22.00	16,500.00	29.00	21,750.00	22.00	16,500.00
Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	2,215	Ft	3.20	7,088.00	4.75	10,521.25	3.00	6,645.00	3.25	7,198.75	7.50	16,612.50	4.00	8,860.00
Underdrain Outlet, 6 inch	110	Ft	6.00	660.00	11.00	1,210.00	11.00	1,210.00	8.40	924.00	8.00	880.00	15.00	1,650.00
Underdrain, Outlet Ending, 6 inch	11	Ea	75.00	825.00	125.00	1,375.00	150.00	1,650.00	180.50	1,985.50	85.00	935.00	150.00	1,650.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch	38,600	Syd	3.50	135,100.00	4.30	165,980.00	5.50	212,300.00	4.80	185,280.00	5.50	212,300.00	5.00	193,000.00
Approach, CI II	745	Ton	15.00	11,175.00	18.00	13,410.00	20.00	14,900.00	18.90	14,080.50	20.00	14,900.00	20.00	14,900.00
Approach, HMA Millings	20	Ton	19.00	380.00	30.00	600.00	50.00	1,000.00	33.00	660.00	20.00	400.00	25.00	500.00
Riprap, Plain	150	Syd	35.00	5,250.00	68.00	10,200.00	24.00	3,600.00	39.60	5,940.00	50.00	7,500.00	45.00	6,750.00
Slope Restoration, Type A	28,550	Syd	1.35	38,542.50	0.90	25,695.00	1.00	28,550.00	1.45	41,397.50	2.00	57,100.00	2.00	57,100.00
Slope Restoration, Type C	11,200	Syd	2.00	22,400.00	2.90	32,480.00	2.00	22,400.00	2.00	22,400.00	2.50	28,000.00	3.00	33,600.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	1.00	1.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,067.00	1,067.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	171	Sft	7.00	1,197.00	7.00	1,197.00	10.00	1,710.00	7.45	1,273.95	7.00	1,197.00	8.00	1,368.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Modified	40	Ea	18.00	720.00	18.00	720.00	45.00	1,800.00	19.20	768.00	18.00	720.00	25.00	1,000.00
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Modified	8	Ea	130.00	1,040.00	130.00	1,040.00	200.00	1,600.00	138.50	1,108.00	130.00	1,040.00	200.00	1,600.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	1,100	Ft	2.50	2,750.00	2.00	2,200.00	2.00	2,200.00	1.65	1,815.00	1.50	1,650.00	2.00	2,200.00
Erosion Control, Check Dam	300	Ft	15.00	4,500.00	15.00	4,500.00	10.00	3,000.00	34.40	10,320.00	15.00	4,500.00	20.00	6,000.00
Monument Box Adjust	2	Ea	10.00	20.00	170.00	340.00	500.00	1,000.00	303.00	606.00	150.00	300.00	150.00	300.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	1.00	1.00	1,300.00	1,300.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	1,910.00	1,910.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>			<b>\$652,387.20</b>		<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$766,965.25</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$808,227.00</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$835,942.00</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$955,452.50</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$830,958.00</b>